

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I	on	A/C	Bill		
Name of the work:					
Karakat to Thumma (Near Pindra) To Mahanadi					
Agreement No: 07/SBD/23-24					

Agency : Vinay Kumar

Date of start of work: 09-09-23

Date of completion (As per Agreement)

: 08-09-2024

MEASUREMENT

Item No-1/1A

Braiding and fixing Apical

MMG, SY in formatory board-T/S

Continuation

2 Each

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1 (i)					
Construction of Working bench mark - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Qty = 1 No					
@ Rs. 4315.73/No					
= Rs. 4315.73					

Continuation

= Rs. 36349.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 4/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					+15
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1117.20 m ³
					@ R. 263.32/m ³
					= R. 294181.00
Item No- 5/6					
Construction of C.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 490.49 m ³
					@ R. 2802.56/m ³
					= R. 1374628.00
Item No- 6/7					
Providing, laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
@ in W.B.M. IV					+15
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 200.40 m ³
					@ R. 4572.53/m ³
					= R. 1374628.00
					R. 916335.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/8					
Bricklay and applying prime coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1373.30 m ²
					@ R. 81.65 / m ²
					= R. 114365.00
Item No - 8/9					
Bricklay and applying Jack coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1373.30 m ²
					@ R. 26.98 / m ²
					= R. 39302.00
Item No - 9/10					
Bricklay and applying M.S.S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1373.30 m ²
					@ R. 299.49 / m ²
					= R. 561035.00
Item No - 10/11					
Construction of P.C. pavement					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Continuation					
					Qty = 127.80 m ³
					@ R. 8781.44 / m ³
					= R. 1122268.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No- 11/14					
Excavating and filling typical					
informatory bend -					1/5
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ R. 1273.81/m
					= R. 22545.55
Item No- 12/21					
Dismantling of old structure for					
From T.A.B. page no -					

$$\text{Qty} = 2.4 \text{ nos}^3$$

$$@ R. 655.99/\text{m}^3$$

$$= R. 1582.00$$

Item No- 13/22

Dismantling of old structure B/I
in cement mortar - 1/5

From T.A.B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 69.32 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ R. 314.04/\text{m}^3$$

$$= R. 21769.00$$

Item No- 14/23

Dismantling of old structure
Hume pipe - 1/5

From T.A.B. page no -

Continuation

$$\text{Qty} = 92.50 \text{ nos}$$

$$@ R. 248.74/\text{nos}$$

$$= R. 5597.00$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/24					
cl in excavation for found					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 62.62 m ³
					@ R. 383.82/m ³
					= R. 24001.00
Item No - 16/25					
Providing PCC H-15					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 11.40 m ³
					@ R. 6382.33/m ³
					= R. 72759.00
Item No - 17/26					
Providing PCC in sub structure					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 60.68 m ³
					@ R. 7388.74/m ³
					= R. 448349.00
Item No - 18/27					
Providing and laying 600 mm					
dia storm pipe					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 30.00 m

Continuation

@ R. 3110.31/m
= R. 93309.00

Continuation